## Majolica International Society

MajolicaSociety.com

## This is your invitation to Membership

Anyone interested in majolica should become a member of the Majolica International Society family.

To join the Majolica International Society:

- 1. Please complete this form.
- 2. Mail this completed form and your \$80.00 <u>annual dues</u> to the address below. (<u>International annual dues</u> are \$90.00 due to mailing costs).
- 3. Mail the completed form:

Majolica International Society Amy C. Griffin 8912 Crestview Drive Denton, Texas 76207

Name:
e-Mail Address: Your
Web Site URL:
Mailing Address:
Mobile Telephone:
Home Telephone:
Office Telephone:
FAX:
I am a: (check one or provide additional information)
Collector: Dealer:
Publisher: Restorer: Auction House:
Other:
List me in the Membership Directory, which is available only to Majolica International Members: Yes: No:

Dues entitle a member to attend the society's <u>annual meeting</u>, receive the <u>quarterly newsletter</u>, *Majolica Matters* and have continuous access to the <u>private member areas</u>. Dues are payable annually and are due in January of each year.